A/F 175 METER

Order No.: 1004885

The illustration shows a combination of versions A/F, A/U, VAH, A/F-HA

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1004885
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l van . AF-HA

Flat-ribbon cover, for covering terminal strips, 2 mm thick, 17,5 cm

wide, an additional requirement are 2 E/UK end brackets and 2
adjustable VAH cover holders. The max. supply length is 100 cm

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Technical data

General

Length (b)

Width (a)

Color

Inflammability class acc. to UL 94

Material

4017918012267
1 pcs.
39206100

0.46 KG

Tm

175 mm
transparent

V2

Polycarbonate PC

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
12/06/2005
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